SF20143 — December 2017 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
3rd Party Compliance
PASS & SEYMOUR®
Cam-Type Devices
45˚ Angled Receptacles
UL Listed, File Number E111198, cCSAus Certified, File Number LR81290. Applicable standards: UL50, Enclosures for Electrical
Equipment, UL498, Attachment Plugs and Receptacles, UL1682, Plugs, Receptacles and Cable Connectors of the Pin & Sleeve Type,
CSA-C22.2 No. 65-93, Wire Connectors, CSA-C22.2 No. 94-M91, Special Purpose Enclosures, CSA-C22.2 No. 182.1-1988, Industrial

Cam-Type Devices
45˚ Angled Receptacles
 Ordering Information
Catalog Number
Rating
Cable Size Color
3rd Party Compliance
A VAC UL CSA
1 1/8" Threaded Stud
PS45MRSBBK 400 600 #2 - 4/0 Black • •
PS45MRSBW 400 600 #2 - 4/0 White • •
PS45MRSBR 400 600 #2 - 4/0 Red • •
PS45MRSBBL 400 600 #2 - 4/0 Blue • •
PS45MRSBG 400 600 #2 - 4/0 Green • •
PS45FRSBBK 400 600 #2 - 4/0 Black • •
PS45FRSBW 400 600 #2 - 4/0 White • •
PS45FRSBR 400 600 #2 - 4/0 Red • •
PS45FRSBBL 400 600 #2 - 4/0 Blue • •
PS45FRSBG 400 600 #2 - 4/0 Green • •
2" Threaded Stud
PS45MR2SBBK 400 600 #2 - 4/0 Black • •
PS45MR2SBW 400 600 #2 - 4/0 White • •
PS45MR2SBR 400 600 #2 - 4/0 Red • •
PS45MR2SBBL 400 600 #2 - 4/0 Blue • •
PS45MR2SBG 400 600 #2 - 4/0 Green • •
PS45FR2SBBK 400 600 #2 - 4/0 Black • •
PS45FR2SBW 400 600 #2 - 4/0 White • •
PS45FR2SBR 400 600 #2 - 4/0 Red • •
PS45FR2SBBL 400 600 #2 - 4/0 Blue • •
PS45FR2SBG 400 600 #2 - 4/0 Green • •
Double Set Screw
PS45MRBBK 400 600 2/0 - 4/0 Black • •
PS45MRBW 400 600 2/0 - 4/0 White • •
PS45MRBR 400 600 2/0 - 4/0 Red • •
PS45MRBBL 400 600 2/0 - 4/0 Blue • •
PS45MRBG 400 600 2/0 - 4/0 Green • •
PS45FRBBK 400 600 2/0 - 4/0 Black • •
PS45FRBW 400 600 2/0 - 4/0 White • •
PS45FRBR 400 600 2/0 - 4/0 Red • •
PS45FRBBL 400 600 2/0 - 4/0 Blue • •
PS45FRBG 400 600 2/0 - 4/0 Green • •
PS45MRS, PS45FRS
PS45MRB, PS45FRB
PS45MR2S, PS45FR2S
2.25Ø1.50